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Wetboys Cup 2015

Lagnamn

Andersson / Frank
Askfelt / Olsen
Isaksson / Martensson
Johansson / van Den Broek
Wadensten/Johansson
Brunkener / Nilsson
Billberg / Ek

Borgman / Jensen
Burstrém / Byhmer
Andersson / Neij
Magnusson / Backe

Borg / Arvidsson
Maddisson / Andersson
Johnsson / Hansen
Petersson / Rosenskéld
Gunnesson / Lorentzon
Otterstrom / Lowander
Larsson / Svensson
Christoffersson / Ternstréom
Nilsson / Laczko
Oscarson / Eskerinen
Ericsson / Gustavsson
Hallberg / Scholl
Ledel / Holmén
Gunnesson / Hjalmarsson
Wasensten / Mathisson

Poang

46
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
26

Sphcp

34
39
22
34
38
37
41

17
30
31
33
34
17
24
40
28
37
24
33

20
41



